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Nazwisko i Imie

CZASTKA KAROL
BELGRAU SZYMON
ISANSKI ZBIGNIEW
PALCZARSKI MARCIN
JASKOWSKI MARCIN
MISJAN RAFAL

DUDKA PIOTR
HANCZAREK DARIUSZ
MACIAG KAROL
BELGRAU TOBIASZ
SZYMANSKI DARIUSZ
STASIK LESZEK
TATAREWICZ KRZYSZTOF
SIP TOMASZ

DUPLA KAROL
DRYSZEL PAWEL

JAZ KRZYSZTOF
MALECKI BARTLOMIEJ
PABICH DARIUSZ
DZIECIOL PIOTR
MADRY BARTLOMIEJ
GORKA PIOTR
TATAREWICZ KRYSTIAN
SZEWCZYK MICHAL
URBAN MARIUSZ
SPICZAK PAMWEL
ROMANOW DAMIAN
WYBACZ GRZEGORZ
SOLAREK KRZYSZTOF
WOJCIK MACIEJ
BIALECKI KRZYSZTOF
SZONDELMAJER PIOTR
LYSIAK ANDRZEJ
GRZYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
LISTOWSKI ANDRZEJ
JAKS MARIUSZ
KUBERA PIOTR
LETOWSKI MARIUSZ
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CEGIELSKI MATEUSZ
MATECKI MICHAL

FRACZKIEWICZ-SAGAJtLO WOJ

JAKS GRZEGORZ

KROKOSZ PAWEL
JANKOWSKI PAWEL
LACROIX WIESLAW
KOMPANOWSKI MARIUSZ
LESZCZYNSKI MICHAL
ZAZULAK ANDRZEJ
STOJANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

- 5.3KM - OPENM

KTub/Miasto

RUNNERS ZAGAN

SL OLIMPIA POZNAN,MI
17 WBZ MIEDZYRZECZ
ZWRS , GORZOW WLKP.
SPARTA DZIKOWO,KtODA
STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE
GKS WARTA,GORZOW
GORZOW WLKP. ,GORZOW
17 WBZ,LUBIKOWO

MLKS SOKOL LUBIN,LUB
GORZOW WLKP

BKB "BAKCYL",BABIMOS
StONSK

GORZOW WLKP
KRAJ-ZEGA BARLINEK,B
PEDZIWIATRY ,GORZOW W
MIESZKOWICE
DREZDENKQ

PARKRUN ZARY/JW 2649
BARLINEK RUNNING TEA
KM PSP GORZOW WLKP.
MYSLIBORZ

SEONSK

PANZERFAUST JENIN

Kt ODAWA

GORZOW WLKP.

SPARTA DZIKOWO, GORZ
K.0.ZAK MMA GORZOW W
ZWRS ,GORZOW WIELKOPQ
ZAGAN

MYSLIBORZ

RODZINNY KLUB BIEGOW
BKB BABIMOST,KOPANIC
GTMB AMATOR,GORZOW W
BIELSKO BIAtA
ALPIMADE TEAM,GORZOW
JOZEFOW

NAWODNA

MYSLIBORZ

PRZYTOCZNA

KLODAWA

RUN EXPERT TEAM GORZ
ALPIMADE TEAM, INOWRO
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
LUBNIEWICE

ZIELONA GORA

NKB CHYZY NOWY TOMYS
DESZCZNO

CHOJNA

GORZOW WLKP.

Rok

1980
1994
1998
1988
1981
1993
1978
1976
1991
1997
1972
1978
1970
1979
1979
1983
1970
1979
1972
1971
1978
1970
1998
1983
1979
1975
1991
1978
1987
1999
1975
1977
1962
1957
1968
1981
1976
1974
1978
1993
1976
1963
1978
1991
1991
1984
1970
1978
1963
1988

17e
18e
20e
21e
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
30e
3le
32e
33e
3de
36e
37e
38e
3%
40e
41e
42e
43e
44e
45e
46e
47e
48e
49e
50e
5le
52e
53e

46
48
52
.55
:59
:00
102
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.156
.146
,032
781
771
702
,692
.59
.586
.586
.567
,557
.481
.453
L443
,397
.249
.185
176
.158
.140
104
.069
.060
.060
,051
972
.963
937
.919
.885
.859
.825
.816
799
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FRANCZAK TOMASZ
KOBUS ADAM
SKONIECZNY MAREK
WESOLOWSKI MIROSLAW
WYDRA JOZEF
PUKLINSKI KAROL
MICHALAK KRZYSZTOF
CZERNIAWSKI LECH
DUDZIK MAREK

HAERTEL TOBIAS
JAZDZEWSKI HUBERT
HUSIATYNSKI JAROSLAW
ZAKRZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
Brak danych

SIEBERT MARIUSZ
MOSZCZYNSKI ANDRZEJ
MIDLOCH PAWEL
NOWAKOWSKI MARCIN
KERKER KONRAD
WOJCIK KAZIMIERZ
BUKOWSKI RAFAL
WOZNIAK KRZYSZTOF
BLAZKOW ARTUR
TARASEK SEAWOMIR
SAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MACYGON PIOTR

KOCH PIOTR

LUCZKA JAN

PRACUK KRZYSZTOF
ROMANOWICZ +UKASZ
MALINOWSKI BARTOSZ
TERPILOWSKI WOJCIECH
TERPTLOWSKI tUCJAN
STASIAK DAMIAN
WITKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
JODKO ADAM

DUBKOWSKI StAWOMIR
ADAMOWICZ ADAM
WOJCIECHOWSKI JACEK
ROSIK MARIUSZ
CZETOWICZ RAFAL
BOBON PIOTR

STERNA RADOSEAW
PALYS RADOSLAW
SKRENTNY BARTLOMIEJ
PRZEPIORSKI RAFAL
DANISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARZATKA KAMIL
SZELESZKIEWICZ PIOTR
JESSA MATEUSZ
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- 5.3KM - OPENM

KTub/Miasto

SZCZECIN

KB HERMES GRYFINO,GA
KMB KROSNO ODRZANSKI
NETTO GB 42,195 DEBN
GB NETTO 42,195 CYCH
GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP

GORZOW WLKP.

JW 2649, ZAGAN

THE RUNNING DEAD, HAM
PANZERFAUST, GORZOW W
SPARTA DZIKOWO,LUBIS
NIEZRZESZONY , GORZOW
Brak danych

WWW . MTBAFUN . PL , KLODA
LEWANDOWSKI TEAM ,GO
ZDROISKO

OSIEDLE POZNANSKIE
KERMAN . PL, GORZOW WLK
7AGAN

GORZOW WLKP.
BARLINEK

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
NOWA SOL

RUNPLANET TEAM, CHOJIN
KLODAWA

GORZOW WLKP.

Kt ODAWA

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
ZWIERZYN
PANZERFAUST, 66-415
POZNAN

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WKLKP.

GORZOW WLKP

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

HORNET GORZOW WLKP.
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
STARY KISIELIN
KLODAWA

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.
WALBRZYCH

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
BRAK , GORZOW WLKP.
GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP

Rok

2013
1969
1982
1964
1953
2013
1976
1989
1978
1997
1985
1986
1967

1970
1975
1975
1984
1975
1970
1977
1988
1973
1979
1966
1976
2013
1997
1970
1990
1979
1981
1958
1988
1967
1977
1972
1971
1991
1959
1996
1984
2013
1980
1977
1976
1969
1984
1981
1983

6%
70e
72e
73e
75e
76e
77e
78e
7%
80e
8le
82e
83e
84e
85e
86e
87e
88e
89
90e
9le
93e
94e
96e
98e
99%
100e
101e
102e
103e
104e
105e
107e
108e
109
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12,323
12,299
12,252
12,245
12,237
12,221
12,213
12,190
12,144
12,129
12,106
12,083
12,075
12,060
12,053
12,045
12,030
12,030
11,926
11,918
11.903
11.830
11,801
11.637
11.623
11,602
11,546
11.511
11.477
11,463
11,429
11.422
11.368
11,335
11,322

Pag: 2



20-07-2014 11: 23

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

191

146
151
101

99
163
221
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NIEKREWICZ KACPER
MARCZEWSKI TOMASZ
GORNIAK TOMASZ
SANIUK PIOTR
JASKOWSKI MARCIN
7DZIEBLOWSKI ARTUR
MALOJDA MACIEJ
SZUSZKO TADEUSZ
MLODZIENIAK ANTONI
DZIECIOL DAWID
LENARTOWICZ RYSZARD
STEPIEN KONRAD
ZASTRUSZNY SYLWESTER
GRAS ADAM
BURAKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
PRACUK MICHAL
WOZNIAK WIKTOR
PATALAS RYSZARD
OBUCHOWSKI PIOTR
JARZEBOWSKI ROBERT
GRZEGOLEC GRZEGORZ
KARPIK TOMASZ
LUCZKA ZBIGNIEW
ROMANOW PRZEMYSEAW
SKOWRONSKI TOMASZ
ROMAS CZESLAW
CZERNIAWSKI JAN
CZETOWICZ GRZEGORZ
BARABASZ GRZEGORZ
WOTA ADAM

JAROCKI DARIUSZ
KACZMAREK MARCIN
KORZEB ZENON
MARKOWSKI PAWEL
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
JANICKI MICHAL
SIDORCZUK TOMASZ
RYSTWEJ CEZARY
STEFANSKI GRZEGORZ
SWIESCIAK MATEUSZ
STASIK BARTOSZ
CIEPIELA WIESLAW
SZUKALSKI GRZEGORZ
POPIOLEK ALEKSANDER
DYJAK DAWID
PIWKOWICZ JANUSZ
GAJEWSKI EUGENIUSZ
AMPULA PAWEL
BARTOSZ MARCIN
PALYS MAREK
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- 5.3KM - OPENM

KTub/Miasto

LUBISZYN

GORZOW WLKP.
STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
KLUB SPORTOWY PRETOR
GORZOW WLKP

Kt ODAWA

MOSIR KOSTRZYN N/0O.K
BARLINEK RUNNING TEA
MOCZYDLO 3
ZAWARCIE , GORZOW WLKP
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
BARLINEK

GORZOW WLKP.

ROZANKI

OLOMED, GORZOW WLKP.
SWIEBODZIN

GORZOW WLKP

GORZOW WLKP.

RUN FORREST RUN ! KL
Kt ODAWA

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

KLODAWA

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

KLODAWA

MOCZYDLO

KB HERMES GRYFINO.GR
MTB 4 FUN, GORZOW
GORZOW WLKP.
KRZESZYCE

KLUB BIEGAJACYCH LES
SANTOCKO

GLINIK

GORZOW WLKP.

FC PAPIERZAKI ,KLODA
SOLUS LUPUS,ULIM
LINY, KLODAWA
RZUCHOW

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.
KRAJ-ZEGA BARLINEK,B

Rok

1999
1970
1973
1980
1994
1973
1980
1967
1946
2002
1983
1985
1989
1975
1963
1997
1997
1979
1977
1971
1986
1976
1959
1992
1973
1950
1988
1972
1984
1970
1967
1976
1949
1975
1976
2013
1980
1979
1991
1993
1990
1963
2013
1985
1978
1962
1957
1979
1977
1973

36:46
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10.818
10.800
10,764
10,728
10.662
10.662
10,645
10,627
10.615
10.609
10,539
10,522
10,511
10.330
10,291
10,280
10,253
10.123
10,097
10,091
10.091
10.070
10,054
10.049

.899
.598
.555
355
,350
.198
.008
.851
.806
714
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Msc StNr Nazwisko i Imie Klub/Miasto Rok MscOp Czas Km/h
151 143 SZYLINSKI WITOLD GORZOW WLKP . 1968 188e 36:55 8,679
152 70 LESZCZYNSKI STANIStANW WAWROW 1950 192e 37:52 8,461
153 47 BLASK KAMIL GORZOW WLKP 1976 193e 37:57 8,443
154 150 BRYCHCY JAROStAW BYLE DO METY,POZNAN 1952 195e 38:56 8,229
155 79 SKIBA EUGENIUSZ NIE,GORZOW WLKP 1946 197e 39:05 8,198
156 145 KAURZYL VEL KUZEL ARKADIU RYBAKOWO 1977 201e 39:50 8,044
157 78  GROCHOWSKI STANIStAW LUBISZYN 1940 205e 41:48 7,665
158 60 SAGAJLLO-FRACZKIEWICZ JAK  SANTOK 1994 213e 43:44 7,326
159 175 HUSIATYNSKI MARCIN SPARTA DZIKOWO,MARWI 1975 22le  1:01:04 5,247
160 109 SUCHOCKI PAWEL GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI ~ 1986 223e  1:04:25 4,974
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